Enlistments of members who are 40 and older

Count Enlistments

FY 2018-19

FY 2019-20 (to 31 Dec 2019)

40-49
50+
40-49
50+

Navy
Female
16
6
10
8

Male

37
22
17
12

Army
Female
24

Air Force
Male Female Male
104 17 30
30 2 13
46 7 29
15 1 5

Defence FOI 113/20/21

Administrative and Medical Separations within 6 months of enlistment for members 40 and older on enlistment

Count Separations

40-49
Enlisted in FY 2018-19
50+
40-49
Enlisted in

FY 2019-20 (to 31 Dec 2019)
50+

22/09/2020

Administrative
Medical
Administrative
Medical
Administrative
Medical
Administrative
Medical

Navy
Female

O O O O O o o o

Male

O -~ O O © O O =~

Army
Female

O O O =~ O O o =~

Male

Air Force
Female Male

O O O O O O O =
O O O O O O o =~

9:00:15 AM

O O O O © o o o





