Enlistments of members who are 40 and older

Count Enlistments		Navy		Army		Air Force	
		Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male
FY 2018-19	40-49	16	37	24	104	17	30
	50+	6	22	8	30	2	13
FY 2019-20 (to 31 Dec 2019)	40-49	10	17	9	46	7	29
	50+	8	12	0	15	1	5

Administrative and Medical Separations within 6 months of enlistment for members 40 and older on enlistment

Count Separations		Navy		Army		Air Force		
		Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	
Enlisted in FY 2018-19	40-49	Administrative	0	1	1	1	1	0
		Medical	0	0	0	0	0	0
	50+	Administrative	0	0	0	0	0	0
		Medical	0	0	0	0	0	0
Enlisted in FY 2019-20 (to 31 Dec 2019)	40-49	Administrative	0	0	1	0	0	0
		Medical	0	0	0	0	0	0
	50+	Administrative	0	1	0	0	0	0
		Medical	0	0	0	0	0	0

22/09/2020

1

9:00:15 AM